
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
252 
67 

185 
202 
84 
23 
2 

101 
217 
249 
148 
192 
187 
163 
55 

222 
106 
56 

121 
103 
237 
226 
225 
71 

250 

Class Name 
ESTEVÃO 
ANDRE COSTA 
BULL DOGS 
MARQUES 
GABRIEL 
GUILHERME 
VITOR LOVRENOVIC 
WASCLCOS 
ADIMILSON 
RAFAEL 
VITORIA 
FABRICIO 
DANILO 
JOEL 
MARCELO 
GUILHERME 
PATRICK 
CLAUDIA BARROS 
ERICK - GUGU GARCIA 
ALEXANDRE 
ENRICO 
MARCELO ANGELO 
PABLO 
ALBERTO 
THOMAS 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
4 
5 
6 
4 
6 
5 
5 
2 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
2 
5 

Best Tm 
1:58.040 
2:00.624 
2:01.554 
2:01.902 
2:02.561 
2:03.224 
2:03.244 
2:04.262 
2:04.360 
2:04.499 
2:04.942 
2:06.693 
2:09.934 
2:10.425 
2:11.764 
2:11.837 
2:13.366 
2:13.455 
2:14.257 
2:16.091 
2:16.649 
2:17.120 
2:27.170 

Diff 

2.584 
3.514 
3.862 
4.521 
5.184 
5.204 
6.222 
6.320 
6.459 
6.902 
8.653 

11.894 
12.385 
13.724 
13.797 
15.326 
15.415 
16.217 
18.051 
18.609 
19.080 
29.130 

Gap 

2.584 
0.930 
0.348 
0.659 
0.663 
0.020 
1.018 
0.098 
0.139 
0.443 
1.751 
3.241 
0.491 
1.339 
0.073 
1.529 
0.089 
0.802 
1.834 
0.558 
0.471 

10.050 

In Lap 
5 
6 
4 
4 
4 
5 
1 
3 
3 
3 
5 
3 
4 
1 
2 
2 
1 
5 
5 
2 
1 
1 
4 
0 
0 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Honda CBR 600R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Suzuki Srad 1000 
Suzuki Srad  
Triumph Daytona 675 
Z800 
Suzuki Srad 750 

Honda CBR 500R 
BMW S1000RR 

Triumph Daytona 675 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 

Sorted on best lap time
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COPA PIRELLI SUPERBIKE 2021 
BMW 

4a Sessão- BMW 

Practice (18:00 Time) started at 15:56:08 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

20/02/2021 15:56 
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